bank guarantee for each procurement Reference No. in the name of Tigray Road Authority.
Any insurance guarantee shall not be accepted.

No. Werda package Lot Project Name
Construction
period/Duration
/day/

Amount of bid security
/bank grant /CPO

1 Asgede 1
Edgahbret- May
berber 120

1,200,000 (ETB: one
Million Two Hundred
Thousand)Mail-Rahwa

2 Asgede 2
Kisad Gaba-Tsigerda

120
1,500,000.00 (ETB: one
Million Five Hundred
Thousand).Smret-Zelazle

https://tenders.milkta.com/en/tenders/location/mekelle
https://tenders.milkta.com/en/tenders/category/road-bridge-construction

3 Raya
Azebo 3 Adimetahan -Mhgo-

Elbat 120
1,800,000.00(ETB: One
Million Eight Hundred
Thousand).

4 Raya
Azebo 4 Main road-Adiselam-

K/ebo 120
420,000.00 (ETB: Four
Hundred Twenty
Thousand).

5 Raya
Azebo 5 Kukfto-Beru 120 750,000.00(ETB:Seven

Hunderd Fifty Thousand)

3. Bids shall be valid for a period of Sixty (60) Calendar Days after tender opening.

4. All bidders can obtain the bid document by paying 1500.00 birr (One Thousand Five
hundred birr Only) from the date it is announced in the Ethiopian Herald news Paper at the
Tigray Roads Authority Directorate of Study, Design, and Engineering Procurement office,
4th floor, Room No. 02, during office hours.

5. ONE ORIGINAL plus Two COPIES of Qualification Document clearly marked as "Original"